
LEAVING -CERT PRE-MOCKS 2024

• COMMENCE TUESDAY  19TH NOVEMBER.

• EACH EXAM IS 2HRS.

• MORNING EXAMS START AT 9:00AM AND FINISH AT 
11:00AM.

• ALL CANDIDATES MUST BE IN THEIR ASSIGNED CENTRE AT 
9:00 AND 2:00. SHARP.

• LUNCH BREAKS ARE AS NORMAL.

• STUDENTS HAVE THEIR NORMAL CLASSES BETWEEN 11:17 
AND 1:17.

• THURSDAY AFTERNOON EXAM STARTS AT 1:00PM LUNCH 
IS 12:15-1:00PM

• AFTERNOON EXAMS START AT 2:00PM

• STRICT RULES APPLY FOR THE EXAMS.

• ALL PHONES MUST BE HANDED UP BEFORE THE START OF 
EACH EXAM.

• ANY DISRUPTION WILL RESULT IN REMOVAL FROM THE 
EXAM CENTRE.
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TUESDAY 19TH LEAVING CERT

LEAVING CERT

TUESDAY 

MORNING 19/11/24

9:00-11:00 MATHS TEACHER NUMBER ROOM SUPERVISOR

9:00-10:00 6Mat-5.1 McCann, Michelle 14 RF49 MIRR

6Mat-5.6 Hansson, Ciara 6 RF49 E MOONEY

6Mat-5.2 Fitzpatrick, Killian 18 RF51 CONOR RYAN

6Mat-5.3 Dunney, Nirmala 16 RF50 DAMIEN ALLEN

6Mat-5.4 Donlon, Noel 22 RF53 MARY MULHARE

6Mat-5.5 Brady, Alexandrea 21 RF36 AINE LANNON

6Mat-5.7 Lynch, Emma 20 RF37 E BARRETT

TOTAL 117

10:00-11:00 6Mat-5.1 McCann, Michelle 14 RF49 S CAMPBELL

6Mat-5.6 Hansson, Ciara 6 RF49 S CAMPBELL

6Mat-5.2 Fitzpatrick, Killian 18 RF51 M EGAN

6Mat-5.3 Dunney, Nirmala 16 RF50 S RED

6Mat-5.4 Donlon, Noel 22 RF53 T SCULLY

6Mat-5.5 Brady, Alexandrea 21 RF36 D COM

6Mat-5.7 Lynch, Emma 20 RF37 S BOWE

TOTAL 117

11:00-11:15 BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

11:15-12:15

CLASS AS 

NORMAL CLASS AS NORMAL CLASS AS NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL CLASS AS NORMAL

12:15-1:15

CLASS AS 

NORMAL CLASS AS NORMAL CLASS AS NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL CLASS AS NORMAL

1:15-2:00 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

LEAVING CERT

TUESDAY 

AFTERNOON 

19/11/24

2:00-3:00 BLOCK 6 TEACHER NUMBER ROOM SUPERVISOR

6Acc-6.6 Ryan, Miriam 7 RF49 S SAEZ

6Geo-6.2 Lannon, Aine 15 RF49 S SAEZ

6Engr-6.1 Ryan, Conor 18 RF51 M NI RIORDAN

6Com-6.3 Allen, Damien 28 RG51 M MULHARE

6Bio-6.4 Barrett, Emily 16 RF50 C CREEGAN

6ConSt-6.7 Mooney, Enda 13 RF37 D ALLEN 

6225 PE Th-6.5 Mulhare, Mary 21 RF36 M MURPHY

TOTAL 118

BLOCK 6

3:00-4:00 6Acc-6.6 Ryan, Miriam 7 RF49 D MCEVOY

6Geo-6.2 Lannon, Aine 15 RF49 O KELLY

6Engr-6.1 Ryan, Conor 18 RF51 K FITZ

6Com-6.3 Allen, Damien 28 RG51 G BRENNAN

6Bio-6.4 Barrett, Emily 16 RF50 A WALSH

6ConSt-6.7 Mooney, Enda 13 RF37 D BROOMFIELD

6225 PE Th-6.5 Mulhare, Mary 21 RF36 OBYRNE

TOTAL 118
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WEDNESDAY 20TH LEAVING CERT

LEAVING 

CERT

WEDNESDAY 

MORNING 13/11/24

9:00-11:00 IRISH TEACHER NUMBER ROOM SUPERVISOR

9:00-10:00 6 IRI 3.1 SCAM 15 RF50 Hanevy, Niamh 

6 IRI 3.2 SBOWE 16 RF51 Carroll, Deirdre

6 IRI 3.3 MEGA 22 RF36 McCann, Michelle

6 IRI 3.4 SRED 22 RF37 Heffernan, Emma

6 IRI 3.5 TSCUL 14 RF53 Campion, Aoife

6 IRI 3.7 DCOM 21 RF49 Hyland, Niamh

TOTAL 110

10:00-11:00 6 IRI 3.1 SCAM 15 RF50 D MULH

6 IRI 3.2 SBOWE 16 RF51 A MCQUINN 

6 IRI 3.3 MEGA 22 RF36 A KENNY 

6 IRI 3.4 SRED 22 RF37 K FOLEY

6 IRI 3.5 TSCUL 14 RF53 N HYL/O KELLY

6 IRI 3.7 DCOM 21 RF49 C PHEL

TOTAL 110

11:00-11:15 BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

11:15-12:15 CLASS AS NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

12:15-1:15 CLASS AS NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

1:15-2:00 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

LEAVING 

CERT

WEDNESDAY 

AFTERNOON 

20/11/24

2:00-3:00 BLOCK 2 TEACHER NUMBER ROOM SUPERVISOR

6CHEM 4.1 JWAL 17 RF50 C CREEGAN 

6ART 4.2 SWIL 16 RF51 MMUR

6FRENCH 4.3 OBYR 11 RF49 S SAEZ

6ENGR 4.4 PDUIG 24 RF36 D ALLEN

6SPANISH 4.5 ELEW 22 RF37 M MULHARE

6BUS 4.6 DMOOR 28 RF53 M NI RIOR

TOTAL 118

3:00-4:00 BLOCK 2 TEACHER NUMBER ROOM SUPERVISOR

6CHEM 4.1 JWAL 17 RF50 P DUIG

6ART 4.2 SWIL 16 RF51 S WILL

6FRENCH 4.3 OBYR 11 RF49 E LEWENS

6ENGR 4.4 PDUIG 24 RF36 J WALSH

6SPANISH 4.5 ELEW 22 RF37 D MOORE

6BUS 4.6 DMOORE DMOOR 28 RF53 O BYRNE

TOTAL 118
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THURS 21ST LEAVING CERT

LEAVING 

CERT

THURS MORN 

21/11/24

9:00-11:00 ENGLISH TEACHER NUMBER ROOM SUPERVISOR

9:00-10:00 6Eng-1.1 Hanevy, Niamh 17 RF51 TSCULL

6Eng-1.2 Carroll, Deirdre 25 RF36 DCOM

6Eng-1.3 McCann, M 14 RF50 MEGA

6Eng-1.4 Heffernan, Emma 19 RF53 SRED

6Eng-1.5 Campion, Aoife 20 RF49 SCAM/NBRENN

6Eng-1.6 Hyland, Niamh 22 RF36 SBOWE

TOTAL 117

ENGLISH

10:00-11:00 6Eng-1.1 Hanevy, Niamh 17 RF51 ABRA

6Eng-1.2 Carroll, Deirdre 25 RF36 CHANN

6Eng-1.3 McCann, M 14 RF50 KFITZ

6Eng-1.4 Heffernan, Emma 19 RF53 NDUNN

6Eng-1.5 Campion, Aoife 20 RF49 MMC

6Eng-1.6 Hyland, Niamh 22 RF36 ELYN

TOTAL 117

11:00-11:15 BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

11:15-12:15

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

12:15-1:00 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

LEAVING 

CERT

THURS  

21/11/24

1:00--2:00 BLOCK 2 TEACHER NUMBER ROOM SUPERVISOR

6Phy-2.1 Broomfield, D 11 RF50 ACAMP

6Geo-2.2 Kelly, Orla 19 RF51 EHEFF

6His-2.3 McEvoy, Darragh 25 RF36 NHAN

6Mus-2.4 Byrne, Oliver 2 RF49 DCARROLL

6Des-2.5 Brennan, Geoff 19 RF49 DCARROLL

6225 PE Th-2.7 Fitzpatrick, K 24 RF37 NHYL

6Bio-2.6 Walsh, Aoife 18 RF53 MMC

TOTAL 118

2:00-3:00 BLOCK 2 TEACHER NUMBER ROOM SUPERVISOR

6Phy-2.1

Broomfield, 

Danielle 11 RF50 MMUR

6Geo-2.2 Kelly, Orla 19 RF51 MNIR

6His-2.3 McEvoy, Darragh 25 RF36 DALL

6Mus-2.4 Byrne, Oliver 2 RF49 SSAEZ

6Des-2.5 Brennan, Geoff 19 RF49 SSAEZ

6225 PE Th-2.7 Fitzpatrick, K 24 RF37 MMULH

6Bio-2.6 Walsh, Aoife 18 RF53 CCREEGAN

TOTAL 118



FRIDAY 22ND LEAVING CERT

LEAVING 

CERT

FRIDAY 

22/11/23

9:00-11:00

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

10:00-11:00

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

CLASS AS 

NORMAL

11:00-11:15 BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

BLOCK 8 TEACHER NUMBER ROOM SUPERVISOR

11:15-12:15 6HmEc-8.1 Murphy, Martina 13 RF51

A LANNON/D 

ALLEN

6ConSt-8.2 Creegan, Callum 24 RF36 M RYAN

6Fre-8.3 Ni Riordain, Maire 17 RF50 C RYAN

6Spa-8.4 Saez, Sol 21 RF37 E MOONEY

6Bio-8.5 Mulhare, Mary 21 RF49 M MULHARE

6Phy-8.6 Allen, Damien 22 RF53 E BARRETT

TOTAL 118

BLOCK 8

12:15-1:15 6HmEc-8.1 Murphy, Martina 13 RF51 P CAHILLANE

6ConSt-8.2 Creegan, Callum 24 RF36 C PHELAN

6Fre-8.3 Ni Riordain, Maire 17 RF50 A LANNON

6Spa-8.4 Saez, Sol 21 RF37 A CAMPION

6Bio-8.5 Mulhare, Mary 21 RF49 C CREEGAN

6Phy-8.6 Allen, Damien 22 RF53 DMOORE

TOTAL 118
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